第
三
视
角
投
影
未
注
公
差角
度
线
性
品
名
C
ustom
er D
raw
ing
R
oH
S
 C
om
pliant
绘
图
审
核
核
准
单
位
比
例
页
数
图
号
料
号
版
本
日
期
A
4
系
列
图
版
本
序
号
修
改
说
明
设
计
修
改
记
录
日
期
   Ordering information
    2 1 20- XX - 0 63  S  GO X 3 2
 2120-XX063SGOX-32
A
ndy H
uang
w
w
.goxconn.com
Specifications:
Current Rating:
1.5 Amp
Contact resistance:20
MΩ
 Max
Insulator resistance:1000MΩ
Min.
Withstanding Voltage:500V AC
Operating Temperature Range:-40°
~+105°
C
Material And Finish
Insulator:Polyester,(
PBT UL94V-0)
Insulator Color:Black
Contact:Brass
Contact Plated:See Contact Plated Tab.
NO.of Rows
1.Single
2.Double
No. of PIN:
(1-50P)
 40=40P
 15=15P
Pitch:
1.08:0.8mm
2.10:1.0mm
3.12:1.27mm
4.20:2.0mm
5.25:2.54mm
H H HH H H H H
T
1
T
2
T
3
Plastic High:
20:2.0mm
34:3.4mm
43:4.3mm
46:4.6mm
50:5.0mm
63:6.35mm
85:8.5mm
Welding:
S:180
R:90
M:SMT
W:90SMT
Plastic
Material:
1:PBT
2:PA46
3:PA6T
4:PA9T
5:LCP
Packing:
1:bag
2:Tube
3:Box
4:Reel
FH
(2.0*No,of Positions+0.4)±
0.35
2.0
(2.0*No,of Cantacts-2.0)±
0.2
2.0
0.50
2.0
6.35
3.0
第
三
视
角
投
影
未
注
公
差角
度
线
性
品
名
C
ustom
er D
raw
ing
R
oH
S
 C
om
pliant
绘
图
审
核
核
准
单
位
比
例
页
数
图
号
料
号
版
本
日
期
A
4
系
列
图
版
本
序
号
修
改
说
明
设
计
修
改
记
录
日
期
   Ordering information
    2 2 20- XX - 0 63  S  GO X 3 2
 2220-XX063SGOX-32
A
ndy H
uang
w
w
.goxconn.com
Specifications:
Current Rating:
1.5 Amp
Contact resistance:20
MΩ
 Max
Insulator resistance:1000MΩ
Min.
Withstanding Voltage:500V AC
Operating Temperature Range:-40°
~+105°
C
Material And Finish
Insulator:Polyester,(
PBT UL94V-0)
Insulator Color:Black
Contact:Brass
Contact Plated:See Contact Plated Tab.
NO.of Rows
1.Single
2.Double
No. of PIN:
(2-100P)
 40=40P
 15=15P
Pitch:
1.08:0.8mm
2.10:1.0mm
3.12:1.27mm
4.20:2.0mm
5.25:2.54mm
H H HH H H H H
T
1
T
2
T
3
Plastic High:
20:2.0mm
34:3.4mm
43:4.3mm
46:4.6mm
50:5.0mm
63:6.35mm
85:8.5mm
Welding:
S:180
R:90
M:SMT
W:90SMT
Plastic
Material:
1:PBT
2:PA46
3:PA6T
4:PA9T
5:LCP
Packing:
1:bag
2:Tube
3:Box
4:Reel
FH
2.0
0.50*0.50
2.0
4.0
3.0 6.35
2.00±
0.10
2.0±
0.05
TYP.
2.0±0.05
0.80±
0.05
(2.0*No,of Cantacts-2.0)±
0.2
(2.0*No,of Positions+0.4)±
0.35